
その他

(訓練)

112 3 1 8 124

(1) (1)

93 1 3 1 10 108

(4) (4)

1 121 1 4 4 2 1 12 146

(5) (5)

2 94 1 5 1 2 1 16 122

(4) (4)

114 1 4 2 13 134

(6) (6)

1 100 1 1 1 24 128

(15) (15)

1 129 3 3 3 1 11 151

(5) (5)

1 96 3 2 4 2 13 121

(8) (8)

90 2 2 2 14 110

(9) (9)

119 1 5 1 2 1 16 145

(15) (15)

3 107 1 1 4 3 1 18 138

(7) (7)

157 5 5 4 4 3 17 195

(8) (8)

9 1,332 12 33 1 32 19 6 6 172 1,622

(87) (87)

月 火災 救急 救助
その他
災害

いたずら間違い 問合せ 誤報 虚報 転送
その他
（訓練）

合　計

14 1,163 11 36 44 7 1 2 2 132 1,412

(66) (66)

9 1,205 11 25 8 35 8 3 6 158 1,468

(83) (83)

9 1,332 12 33 1 32 19 6 6 172 1,622

(87) (87)

32 3,700 34 94 9 111 34 10 2 14 462 4,502

(236) (236)

8月

9月

10月

11月

合　計

12月

合　計

R2年

R3年

R4年

3月

4月

5月

6月

7月

合　計

月別119番等受信状況

既往3ヶ年間119番等受信状況

1月

月 火災 救急 救助
その他
災害

いたずら間違い 問合せ 誤報 虚報 転送

2月
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